drawer system
MODERN BOX
PRO
system szuflad MODERN BOX PRO
A response to growing customer needs.
The MODERN BOX PRO drawer system is the perfect solution for both small, com-
pact kitchens and spacious interiors. With four available heights, it can be easily
adjusted to individual needs, meeting the expectations of even the most demanding

accessories.
en
Swobodny dostęp
Pełny wysuw umożliwia dostęp do całej zawartości
szuflady. Sięganie po głębiej schowane akcesoria
staje się łatwiejsze.
pl
Full access
Full extension provides access to the entire
drawer’s contents. Reaching for deeply
stored accessories becomes easier.
en
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO 7
MODERN BOX PRO
Low drawer set A / Komplet szuflady niskiej A
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A1 300
white
biały
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A-30 300
grey
szary
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A 300
anthracite
antracyt
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcjaMB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcja
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO8
MODERN BOX PRO
Medium drawer set B / Komplet szuflady średniej B
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B1 300
white
biały
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B-30 300
grey
szary
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B 300
anthracite
antracyt
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcjaMB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcja
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO 9
High drawer set C / Komplet szuflady wysokiej C
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C1 300
white
biały
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C-30 300
grey
szary
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C 300
anthracite
antracyt
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:

and brings order to any furniture setup. With a set of dedicated accessories,
the system allows for creating solutions perfectly tailored to various needs.
It combines durability, aesthetics, and convenience at the highest level.
en
Funkcjonalność ukryta w środku.
System szuflad wewnętrznych MODERN BOX PRO umożliwia maksymalne wykorzystanie
przestrzeni i wprowadzenie ładu w każdej zabudowie meblowej. Dzięki zestawowi dedykowa-
nych akcesoriów, system pozwala na tworzenie rozwiązań idealnie dopasowanych do różnych
potrzeb. To połączenie trwałości, estetyki i wygody na najwyższym poziomie.
pl
MODERN BOX PRO
Internal drawers
Szuflady wewnętrzne
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO12
13GTV    I   MODERN BOX PRO
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300-10 300
white
biały
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350-10 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400-10 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450-10 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500-10 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550-10 550
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300-30 300
grey
szary
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350-30 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400-30 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450-30 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500-30 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550-30 550
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300 300
anthracite
antracyt
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550 550
PB-MBPRO-WEWMOCA1 white
biały
plastic
tworzywo PB-MBPRO-WEWMOCA-30 gray